Planning Idea

ID: BQ2FD7QU




Download this Application

A versatile waiting space accommodates a variety of different
activities, from eating or playing games, to resting or

socializing. Access to power is prevalent in all settings so family
members can remain connected and productive during their wait.

Products contained in this application:

Embold, Convey Modular Casework, Chasen, Groupwork,
Mineral, Regard

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

Embold, Convey Modular Casework, Chasen, Groupwork,
Mineral, Regard


https://www.steelcase.com/products/healthcare-seating/embold/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/healthcare-casework-casegoods/convey/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lighting/chasen/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/conference-collaborative-tables/groupwork/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/healthcare-seating/mineral/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/healthcare-seating/regard/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/healthcare/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Embold
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/healthcare/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Convey+Modular+Casework
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/healthcare/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Chasen
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/healthcare/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Groupwork
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/healthcare/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Mineral
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/healthcare/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Regard




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Welf Large Wall Shelf
BD1WF1SHLFLG

Montara650;Stool
COSFZST

Adapter, Finished end with base
GPAFEB

Base trim-Continuous, 120W
GPBTC

Ceiling track-Finished end, 120W
GPCTFE

Feature strip-In line, 121H
GPFS1

Panel-Wall, All glass, Standard, 48W
GPGS48

Convey;Cabt-Base,Dr,Wall spnd
HCMBDW

Convey;Cabt-Base,Dr,Wall spnd
HCMBDW

Convey;Cabt-Base,Drawers,Wall spnd
HCMBDWRW

Convey;Cant
HCMCANTLVR

Convey;Cant
HCMCANTLVR

Convey;Cant
HCMCANTLVR

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$145.00

$749.00

$238.00

$126.00

$254.00

$37.00

$1,395.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$480.00

$480.00

$480.00

Total Workstation
List:

$3,

$1,

$89,



COMPONENT

Convey;Cvr pnl,Wall spnd,Base cabt
HCMCPBW

Convey;Rail cbnt sprt
HCMRAIL

Convey;Rail cvr
HCMRAILCOVER

Convey;Wksf,Sld surf
HCMWRKSFSS

Convey;Wksf,Sld surf
HCMWRKSFSS

Regard; Arm-Single sided, 20D x 5 1/2W
HS4AS6

Regard; Arm-Contoured, 20D x 11W
HS4AU1l1l

Regard; Back-Double sided, 15D x 71 1/2W
HS4BD72

Regard; Back-Single sided, 7 1/2D x 44W
HS4BS44

Regard; Back-Single sided, 7 1/2D x 88W
HS4BS88

Regard; Cabinet-Desk, Laminate, Open, 11D x 55W x 40H
HS4D1836L

Regard; Base-Frame assembly, Booth, 55D x 81W
HS4FC5581

Regard; Base-Frame assembly, Double sided, 55D x 82 1/2W
HS4FD83

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$182.00

$153.00

$0.00

$0.00

$319.00

$652.00

$1,929.00

$1,058.00

$1,682.00

$4,961.00

$2,989.00

$2,046.00

$1,

$1,

$4,

$1,

$4,

$5,

$2,

Total Workstation $89,

List:



COMPONENT

Regard; Base-Frame extension, Double sided, Cabinet application,
11D x 55W
HS4FE1155

Regard; Base-Frame extension, Planter, Cabinet application, 11D x
88W
HS4FE1188

Regard; Base-Frame assembly, Single sided, 27 1/2D x 88W
HS4FS88

Regard; Cushion-Seat, 20D x 22W
HS4H22

Regard; Cushion-Seat, 20D x 33W
HS4H33

Regard; Shelf-Planter, 11D x 88W
HS4LSP88

Regard; Planter, 11D x 44W
HS4P1144

Regard; Storage end table, 11W
HS4SET11

Regard; Storage end table, Filler, 11W
HS4T11

Regard; Cabinet-Booth, Laminate, Table, 55D x 81W
HS4TC5581L

Embold;Chair,Sngle seat,Bariatric,32W
HSBB32

Embold;Chair,Easy acs,21W
HSBE21

Embold;Chair,Lvseat,43W
HSBL43

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$729.00

$993.00

$1,642.00

$363.00

$438.00

$653.00

$1,135.00

$655.00

$41.00

$5,783.00

$1,679.00

$1,788.00

$2,270.00

Total Workstation
List:

$1,

$2,

$2,

$2,

$1,

$11,

$6,

$5,

$2,

$89,



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

Embold;Chair,Multple seating,66W
HSBM66 1 $3,696.00 $3,

Embold;Chair,Multple seating,88W
HSBMS8S8 1 $4,525.00 $4,

Embold;Chair,Sngle seat,Midsize,24W
HSBS24 1 $1,427.00 $1,

Embold;Tbl-Circ,20 diax19H
HSBT20 2 $808.00 $1,

Embold;Tbl-Rctrk,20x42x19
HSBT4220 1 $1,179.00 $1,

Mineral; Recliner, Fixed arm
SC2091 1 $3,955.00 $3,

Scoop; Chair-Side

TS30703 2 $382.00 $
Base, 22 dia
TS4TBASE22 2 $493.00 $

Top-Table, Square, 1 1/8 thick, Low pressure laminate, 24D x 24W
TS4TLR2424 2 $286.00 $

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Total Workstation $89,
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH List:
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.
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