Planning Idea ID: BQ2FD7QU



Download this Application

A versatile waiting space accommodates a variety of different activities, from eating or playing games, to resting or socializing. Access to power is prevalent in all settings so family members can remain connected and productive during their wait.

Products contained in this application:

Embold, Convey Modular Casework, Chasen, Groupwork, Mineral, Regard

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

Embold, Convey Modular Casework, Chasen, Groupwork, Mineral, Regard

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Welf Large Wall Shelf BD1WF1SHLFLG	3	\$145.00	\$
Montara650;Stool COSFZST	5	\$749.00	\$3,
Adapter, Finished end with base GPAFEB	2	\$238.00	\$
Base trim-Continuous, 120W GPBTC	1	\$126.00	\$
Ceiling track-Finished end, 120W GPCTFE	1	\$254.00	\$
Feature strip-In line, 121H GPFS1	5	\$37.00	\$
Panel-Wall, All glass, Standard, 48W GPGS48	1	\$1,395.00	\$1,
Convey;Cabt-Base,Dr,Wall spnd HCMBDW	1	\$0.00	
Convey;Cabt-Base,Dr,Wall spnd HCMBDW	1	\$0.00	
Convey;Cabt-Base,Drawers,Wall spnd HCMBDWRW	2	\$0.00	
Convey;Cant HCMCANTLVR	1	\$480.00	\$
Convey;Cant HCMCANTLVR	1	\$480.00	\$
Convey;Cant HCMCANTLVR	1	\$480.00	\$

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation \$89, List:

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Convey;Cvr pnl,Wall spnd,Base cabt	1	¢0.00	
НСМСРВЖ	1	\$0.00	
Convey;Rail cbnt sprt	2	¢102.00	<i>.</i>
HCMRAIL	3	\$182.00	\$
Convey;Rail cvr	1	¢152.00	¢
HCMRAILCOVER	1	\$153.00	\$
Convey;Wksf,Sld surf	1	¢0.00	
HCMWRKSFSS	1	\$0.00	
Convey;Wksf,Sld surf	1	¢0.00	
HCMWRKSFSS	1	\$0.00	
Regard; Arm-Single sided, 20D x 5 1/2W	4	¢210.00	<i>4</i> 1
HS4AS6	4	\$319.00	\$1,
Regard; Arm-Contoured, 20D x 11W	1	¢652.00	¢
HS4AU11	1	\$652.00	\$
Regard; Back-Double sided, 15D x 71 1/2W HS4BD72	1	\$1,929.00	\$1,
H54BD72	±	\$1,323.00	⊅ ⊥,
Regard; Back-Single sided, 7 1/2D x 44W HS4BS44	4	\$1,058.00	\$4,
	-	\$1,050.00	φ+ ,
Regard; Back-Single sided, 7 1/2D x 88W HS4BS88	1	\$1,682.00	\$1,
ПЭ40300	-	\$1,002.00	φ 1 ,
Regard; Cabinet-Desk, Laminate, Open, 11D x 55W x 40H HS4D1836L	1	\$4,961.00	\$4,
	-	\$ + ,502100	φ-,
Regard; Base-Frame assembly, Booth, 55D x 81W HS4FC5581	2	\$2,989.00	\$5,
	_	+=,000100	<i>40</i> ,
Regard; Base-Frame assembly, Double sided, 55D x 82 1/2W HS4FD83	1	\$2,046.00	\$2,
		<i>+_,o ioi<i>oioioioioi<i>oioioioioioioioioioioioi<i>oi<i>oio<i>ioioioio<i>ioio<i>ioioio<i>ioioioioioioioi</i></i></i></i></i></i></i></i></i>	<i>+-</i> ,
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED			
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS		Total Workstation	\$89,
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH		List:	
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.			

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Regard; Base-Frame extension, Double sided, Cabinet application, 11D x 55W HS4FE1155	1	\$729.00	\$
Regard; Base-Frame extension, Planter, Cabinet application, 11D x 88W HS4FE1188	1	\$993.00	\$
Regard; Base-Frame assembly, Single sided, 27 1/2D x 88W HS4FS88	1	\$1,642.00	\$1,
Regard; Cushion-Seat, 20D x 22W HS4H22	8	\$363.00	\$2,
Regard; Cushion-Seat, 20D x 33W HS4H33	6	\$438.00	\$2,
Regard; Shelf-Planter, 11D x 88W HS4LSP88	1	\$653.00	\$
Regard; Planter, 11D x 44W HS4P1144	2	\$1,135.00	\$2,
Regard; Storage end table, 11W HS4SET11	2	\$655.00	\$1,
Regard; Storage end table, Filler, 11W HS4T11	1	\$41.00	
Regard; Cabinet-Booth, Laminate, Table, 55D x 81W HS4TC5581L	2	\$5,783.00	\$11,
Embold;Chair,Sngle seat,Bariatric,32W HSBB32	4	\$1,679.00	\$6,
Embold;Chair,Easy acs,21W HSBE21	3	\$1,788.00	\$5,
Embold;Chair,Lvseat,43W HSBL43	1	\$2,270.00	\$2,
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH		Total Workstation List:	\$89,

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Embold;Chair,Multple seating,66W HSBM66	1	\$3,696.00	\$3,
Embold;Chair,Multple seating,88W HSBM88	1	\$4,525.00	\$4,
Embold;Chair,Sngle seat,Midsize,24W HSBS24	1	\$1,427.00	\$1,
Embold;Tbl-Circ,20 diax19H HSBT20	2	\$808.00	\$1,
Embold;Tbl-Rctrk,20x42x19 HSBT4220	1	\$1,179.00	\$1,
Mineral; Recliner, Fixed arm SC2091	1	\$3,955.00	\$3,
Scoop; Chair-Side TS30703	2	\$382.00	\$
Base, 22 dia TS4TBASE22	2	\$493.00	\$
Top-Table, Square, 1 1/8 thick, Low pressure laminate, 24D x 24W TS4TLR2424	2	\$286.00	ţ
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.		Total Workstation List:	\$89